
The Empire
www.rtsports.com

2024 Transactions

Sun Jun 23 11:54pm ET

Week 1

#1 draft pick Kelce diggs kupp

No transactions performed this week.

Anonymous

Released Kendrick Bourne NE  WR Owner Sat Jun 1 11:41am ET

Released Parker Washington JAX  WR Owner Sat Jun 1 11:41am ET

Bandits 2H

Released Sam Howell SEA  QB Owner Wed Jun 19 10:03pm ET

Released Nick Folk TEN  K Owner Mon Mar 18 12:40pm ET

BORN II

No transactions performed this week.

Bulldozers

Released Darren Waller NYG  TE Owner Mon Jun 10 10:31am ET

Casino Time

Released Isaiah Spiller LAC  RB Owner Sun Jun 16 9:44pm ET

Col. Hans Landa

Traded Kiss of Death Mon Jun 3 4:35pm ET

Rnd 1, Pick 8 Isiah Pacheco RB KC

Rnd 3, Pick 8 Quentin Johnston WR LAC

For Sale

No transactions performed this week.

Kingofthenorth

Released Gerald Everett CHI  TE Owner Sat Jun 8 10:22pm ET

Released Odell Beckham Jr. MIA  WR Owner Sat Jun 8 10:22pm ET

Released Jerick McKinnon KC  RB Owner Sat Jun 8 10:22pm ET

Released Gardner Minshew II LV  QB Owner Sat Jun 8 10:22pm ET

Kiss of Death

Off I/R Anthony Richardson IND  QB Owner Mon Jun 3 4:51pm ET

Released Taysom Hill NO  TE Owner Sat Jun 1 5:11pm ET

Released Michael Thomas NO  WR Owner Sat Jun 1 5:06pm ET

Released Cam Akers MIN  RB Owner Sat Jun 1 5:06pm ET

Released Minnesota Vikings MIN  D/ST Owner Tue Mar 12 8:34pm ET

Released Jason Sanders MIA  K Owner Tue Mar 12 8:34pm ET

Released Skyy Moore KC  WR Owner Tue Mar 12 8:34pm ET

Traded Col. Hans Landa Mon Jun 3 4:35pm ET
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Isiah Pacheco RB KC Rnd 1, Pick 8

Quentin Johnston WR LAC Rnd 3, Pick 8

Slitha Dyn 2

Released Tyler Boyd TEN  WR Owner Wed Apr 17 5:57pm ET

Released Pittsburgh Steelers PIT  D/ST Owner Wed Apr 17 5:57pm ET

Released Kenneth Gainwell PHI  RB Owner Wed Apr 17 5:56pm ET

The 5th Dynasty//(R)

Released D'Ernest Johnson JAX  RB Owner Sun Jun 16 7:30pm ET
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